Total Registered Labuan Entities (Cumulative)

2020 2021
Labuan Companies 16,905 17,360
Foundations 335 366
Partnerships 77 96
Trusts 56 63

Operating Labuan Entities (Cumulative)

2020 2021
Labuan Companies 5,802 5,151
Foundations 194 204
Partnerships 35 54
Trusts 14 20

New Incorporation of Labuan Entities

2020 2021
Labuan Companies 664 455
Foundations 28 31
Partnerships 3 19
Trusts 1 7

2022
17,892
390
109
63

2022
4,847
216
61
18

2022
43

O R K

28/2/2021
16,972
369
97
57

28/2/2021
5,861
200
40
15

28/2/2021
30

o &~ b

28/2/2022
17,423
369
97
63

28/2/2022
5,061
203
55
20

28/2/2022
23

O O -

28/2/2023
17,975
393
110
63

28/2/2023
4,827
217
60
17

28/2/2023
45

O R B



New Incorporation of Labuan Entities (Monthly)

31/12/2022 31/1/2023 28/2/2023 Total
Labuan Companies 43 38 45 83
Foundations
Partnerships
Trusts
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Labuan Companies by Nature of Business in February 2023

Trading
Total Registered Labuan Companies (Cumulative) 8,338
Operating Labuan Companies (Cumulative) 2,719
New Incorporation of Labuan Companies 28
Labuan Companies by Reactivation in February 2023

Trading
Closed 32

Reactivation 5

Non Trading
6,887

1,822

15

Non Trading
17
4

Both
2,750
286

Both

Total
17,975
4,827
45

Total
54



Top 5 Operating Labuan Companies by Origin as at 28 February 2023

No Country

Malaysia

Singapore

Japan

Virgin Islands, British
China

Others

Total
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No. of Companies

2,252
314
240
213
156

1,652

4,827

Top 5 New Incorporation of Labuan Companies by Origin in February 2023

No Country

Malaysia

Japan

Indonesia

Turkey

Russian Federation
Others

Total
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Top 5 Closed Labuan Companies by Origin in February 2023
No Country

Malaysia

Japan

Taiwan, Province of China

India

Virgin Islands, British

Others

Total
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No. of Companies

19

5

4

4

2

11
45

No. of Companies
17
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Total Approved Auditors & Liquidators (Cumulative)

2020 2021
Auditors 89 94
Liquidators 44 55

New Approval of Auditors & Liquidators

2020 2021
Auditors 12 -
Liquidators 5 1

2022
98
52

2022

28/2/2020 28/2/2021 28/2/2022
83 86 91
43 50 54

28/2/2020 28/2/2021 28/2/2022
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Labuan Foundations in February 2023

Conventional Conventional (Non Islamic (Charitable)
(Charitable) Charitable)
Total Registered Labuan Foundations (Cumulative) 55 319 15
Operating Labuan Foundations (Cumulative) 25 188 4
New Incorporation of Labuan Foundations 1 - -

Labuan Foundations by Type in February 2023

Charitable (Public) Non-Charitable Private Charitable

Total Registered Labuan Foundations (Cumulative) 40 324 29
Operating Labuan Foundations (Cumulative) 16 188 13
New Incorporation of Labuan Foundations - - 1

Top 5 Operating Labuan Foundations by Origin as at 28 February 2023

Country No. of Companies
Malaysia 167
Japan 7
Australia 6
United Kingdom 5
China 4
Others 28

Total 217

Islamic (Non
Charitable)

Total

393
217

Total

393
217



