Total Registered Labuan Entities (Cumulative)

	2020	2021	2022	28/2/2021	28/2/2022	28/2/2023
Labuan Companies	16,905	17,360	17,892	16,972	17,423	17,975
Foundations	335	366	390	369	369	393
Partnerships	77	96	109	97	97	110
Trusts	56	63	63	57	63	63

Operating Labuan Entities (Cumulative)

	2020	2021	2022	28/2/2021	28/2/2022	28/2/2023
Labuan Companies	5,802	5,151	4,847	5,861	5,061	4,827
Foundations	194	204	216	200	203	217
Partnerships	35	54	61	40	55	60
Trusts	14	20	18	15	20	17

New Incorporation of Labuan Entities

	2020	2021	2022	28/2/2021	28/2/2022	28/2/2023
Labuan Companies	664	455	43	30	23	45
Foundations	28	31	1	4	1	1
Partnerships	3	19	1	4	0	1
Trusts	1	7	0	0	0	0

New Incorporation of Labuan Entities (Monthly)

	31/12/2022	31/1/2023	28/2/2023	Total
Labuan Companies	43	38	45	83
Foundations	1	2	1	3
Partnerships	1	0	1	1
Trusts	0	0	0	0

Labuan Companies by Nature of Business in February 2023

	Trading	Non Trading	Both	Total
Total Registered Labuan Companies (Cumulative)	8,338	6,887	2,750	17,975
Operating Labuan Companies (Cumulative)	2,719	1,822	286	4,827
New Incorporation of Labuan Companies	28	15	2	45

Labuan Companies by Reactivation in February 2023

	Trading	Non Trading	Both	Total
Closed	32	17	5	54
Reactivation	5	4	0	9

Top 5 Operating Labuan Companies by Origin as at 28 February 2023

	•		-
N	0	Country	No. of Companies
	1	Malaysia	2,252
	2	Singapore	314
	3	Japan	240
	4	Virgin Islands, British	213
	5	China	156
		Others	1,652
		Total	4,827

Top 5 New Incorporation of Labuan Companies by Origin in February 2023

No	Country	No. of Companies
1	Malaysia	19
2	Japan	5
3	Indonesia	4
4	Turkey	4
5	Russian Federation	2
	Others	11
	Total	45

Top 5 Closed Labuan Companies by Origin in February 2023

No	Country	No. of Companies
1	Malaysia	17
2	Japan	5
3	Taiwan, Province of China	4
4	India	3
5	Virgin Islands, British	3
	Others	22
	Total	54

Total Approved Auditors & Liquidators (Cumulative)

	2020	2021	2022	28/2/2020	28/2/2021	28/2/2022
Auditors	89	94	98	83	86	91
Liquidators	44	55	52	43	50	54

New Approval of Auditors & Liquidators

	2020	2021	2022	28/2/2020	28/2/2021	28/2/2022
Auditors	12	-	1	2	1	-
Liquidators	5	1	-	-	-	-

Labuan Foundations in February 2023

		Conventional (Charitable)	Conventional (Non Charitable)	Islamic (Charitable)	Islamic (Non Charitable)	Total	
•	Total Registered Labuan Foundations (Cumulative)	55	319	15	4	393	
(Operating Labuan Foundations (Cumulative)	25	188	4	0	217	
1	New Incorporation of Labuan Foundations	1	-	-	-	1	

Labuan Foundations by Type in February 2023

	Charitable (Public)	Non-Charitable	Private Charitable	Total
Total Registered Labuan Foundations (Cumulative)	40	324	29	393
Operating Labuan Foundations (Cumulative)	16	188	13	217
New Incorporation of Labuan Foundations	-	-	1	1

Top 5 Operating Labuan Foundations by Origin as at 28 February 2023

Country	No. of Companies
Malaysia	167
Japan	7
Australia	6
United Kingdom	5
China	4
Others	28
Total	217